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555
5

Landen Ammerson, Airport

William Herron, River Bluff

556
6

Harrison Gray, River Bluff

Parker Hook, Lexington

655
5

Fischer Dawson, River Bluff

L. Ammerson
F 1:03

656
6

Xzavier Rave, White Knoll

H. Gray
DEC 11-5

735
4

L. Ammerson
DEC 3-1

X. Rave
F 0:18

F 0:55

X. Rave
1st

707
5

L555W. Herron

L656H. Gray

708
6

L556P. Hook

L655F. Dawson

733
5

W. Herron
MD 10-1

F. Dawson
DEC 9-2

F 4:02

W. Herron
3rd

734
6

L707H. Gray
MD 10-1

L708
P. Hook
DEC 9-2

DEC 12-11

P. Hook
5th
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657
5

Travis Smith Jr., White Knoll

Ryan Kennedy, Gilbert

658
6

Pau Tung, Irmo

Matthew Harlin, Lexington

737
2

T. Smith Jr.
F 1:02

M. Harlin
F 2:40

MD 9-0

M. Harlin
1st

736
1

L657R. Kennedy

L658P. Tung F 0:36

P. Tung
3rd
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503
5

Levi Haldeman, Gilbert

Keith Taylor, ALA Lexington

504
6

Chaston Smith, Airport

Cody Bourbon, Mid Carolina

505
5

cody althouse, Lexington

Damon Rogers, Dutch Fork

557
5

Colt Cummalander, Chapin

L. Haldeman
F 0:53

558
6

Chad Morrison, White Knoll

Kiran Dan, Lexington

559
5

C. Smith
F 0:23

George Harrison III, Lexington

560
5

c. althouse
F 2:11

Jacob Byrne, Aiken

659
5

C. Cummalander
DEC 4-2

C. Morrison
F 1:43

660
6

C. Smith
F 0:46

c. althouse
F 0:53

740
2

C. Cummalander
F 4:17

C. Smith
F 2:45

F 0:42

C. Smith
1st

619
6

L503K. Taylor

L560J. Byrne

620
5

L504C. Bourbon

L558K. Dan

621
6

L505D. Rogers

L557L. Haldeman

661
6

K. Taylor
F 0:45

L559G. Harrison III

662
5

K. Dan
F 0:42

L. Haldeman
F 3:28

709
2

K. Taylor
F 1:44

L659C. Morrison

710
1

L. Haldeman
F 2:14

L660c. althouse

738
1

K. Taylor
F 3:37

L. Haldeman
F 3:30

F 1:58

K. Taylor
3rd

739
3

L709C. Morrison
F 3:37

L710c. althouse
F 3:30

FOR

C. Morrison
5th
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506
6

Cole Finsterbusch, Dutch Fork

Aiden Lindsey, ALA Lexington

507
6

Jason Wilson, North Augusta

Christopher Garcia-Matthews, White Knoll

508
6

Owen Ringo, Lexington

Spencer Morken, River Bluff

509
5

Aiden Jacob, Gilbert

Nolan Hughes, North Augusta

510
6

Joseph Smeragliuolo, Chapin

Nashan Cadet, White Knoll

561
6

C. Finsterbusch
F 2:12

J. Wilson
F 0:38

562
6

S. Morken
MD 10-2

Ayden Hamby, Chapin

563
5

Bentley Livingston, River Bluff

A. Jacob
F 0:27

564
5

N. Cadet
DEC 11-4

Riley Goggins, Midland Valley

663
6

J. Wilson
F 1:17

A. Hamby
MD 11-0

664
5

A. Jacob
F 1:06

R. Goggins
F 3:25

743
6

A. Hamby
F 4:07

R. Goggins
F 1:50

F 1:02

A. Hamby
1st

565
6

L506A. Lindsey

L507C. Garcia-Matthews 622
6

C. Garcia-Matthews
F 0:27

L564N. Cadet

623
5

L508O. Ringo

L563B. Livingston

624
6

L509N. Hughes

L562S. Morken

625
5

L510J. Smeragliuolo

L561C. Finsterbusch

665
5

C. Garcia-Matthews
DEC 17-11 TB2

O. Ringo
F 0:19

666
6

S. Morken
F 2:20

C. Finsterbusch
F 0:30

711
5

C. Garcia-Matthews
F 2:36

L663J. Wilson

712
5

C. Finsterbusch
MD 16-3

L664A. Jacob

741
5

C. Garcia-Matthews
DEC 17-16

C. Finsterbusch
F 1:11

F 1:08

C. Finsterbusch
3rd

742
3

L711J. Wilson
DEC 17-16

L712A. Jacob
F 1:11

MD 8-0

J. Wilson
5th
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511
5

Zachary Smith, Lexington

Mason Jones, White Knoll

512
6

Braylin Duncan, Gilbert

Thomas Turner, Gray

513
5

Thomas Webber, Chapin

Tyler Hallman, Gilbert

514
5

Caleb Jackson, White Knoll

Ethan Ruiz, Lexington

515
6

James Buck, Gilbert

Donovan Carrion, River Bluff

516
5

Bryson Stephens, White Knoll

Caleb Smith, Lexington

517
6

Markco Bolton, Swansea

Trent Wright, North Augusta

566
5

M. Jones
TF 17-1 3:48

T. Turner
F 2:29

567
6

T. Webber
F 0:16

E. Ruiz
DEC 6-0

568
5

Matthew Wilson, Lexington

J. Buck
F 0:37

569
6

C. Smith
FOR

M. Bolton
F 0:49

667
5

T. Turner
F 0:57

T. Webber
F 1:27

668
6

J. Buck
F 0:27

C. Smith
DEC 9-8

746
1

T. Webber
F 1:15

C. Smith
F 2:57

F 2:07

T. Webber
1st

570
6

L511Z. Smith

L512B. Duncan

571
6

L513T. Hallman

L514C. Jackson

572
5

L516B. Stephens

L517T. Wright

626
5

Z. Smith
MD 17-6

L569M. Bolton

627
5

C. Jackson
DEC 7-3

L568M. Wilson

628
5

L515D. Carrion

L567E. Ruiz

629
5

T. Wright
FOR

L566M. Jones

669
5

M. Bolton
F 0:33

C. Jackson
F 0:25

670
6

E. Ruiz
FOR

M. Jones
F 0:42

713
1

C. Jackson
F 1:13

L667T. Turner

714
4

E. Ruiz
F 0:44

L668J. Buck

744
1

C. Jackson
DEC 6-1

E. Ruiz
F 2:35

F 0:48

E. Ruiz
3rd

745
4

L713T. Turner
DEC 6-1

L714J. Buck
F 2:35

F 1:45

J. Buck
5th
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501
5

Jaden Berrell, Aiken

Russell Mallet, Chapin

502
6

Alejandro Hernandez, Batesburg-Leesville

Bryson Rogers, Gilbert

518
5

Josiah Ard, Edisto

Jarrett Waters, Gilbert

519
6

Johnathan Ryan, Lexington

R. Mallet
DEC 15-9

520
6

Jeremy McCready, Lexington

Kamyous Boyd, Batesburg-Leesville

521
5

Jaden Sanders, North Augusta

Brennan Drayton, ALA Lexington

522
5

Archer Lang, River Bluff

Jonah Breckenridge, Lexington

523
6

Max Dillon, White Knoll

B. Rogers
F 0:25

524
5

Brayden Storch, Lexington

Charlie Farmer, Chapin

525
6

Colton Smart, North Augusta

Liam Derrick, Lexington

573
5

J. Waters
F 0:55

R. Mallet
TF 20-5 2:12

574
5

J. McCready
F 0:40

J. Sanders
F 1:22

575
5

J. Breckenridge
F 2:05

M. Dillon
F 1:06

576
5

C. Farmer
MD 10-0

L. Derrick
F 1:57

671
5

J. Waters
F 0:27

J. McCready
F 1:59

672
5

M. Dillon
F 2:30

L. Derrick
DEC 7-4 SV

749
6

J. Waters
F 0:49

L. Derrick
DEC 9-4

J. Waters

F 2:33
1st

553
5

L501J. Berrell

L524B. Storch

554
6

L502A. Hernandez

L520
K. Boyd

577
6

L525C. Smart

J. Berrell
F 1:30

578
5

L523
B. Rogers

L522A. Lang

579
6

L521B. Drayton

K. Boyd
F 1:05

580
5

L519J. Ryan

L518J. Ard

630
6

J. Berrell
F 1:18

L574J. Sanders

631
5

A. Lang
F 0:35

L573R. Mallet

632
5

B. Drayton
MD 11-0

L576C. Farmer

633
5

J. Ryan
F 1:44

L575J. Breckenridge

673
5

J. Berrell
F 2:09

R. Mallet
F 2:35

674
5

C. Farmer
F 4:08

J. Breckenridge
DEC 10-6

715
6

J. Berrell
F 3:00

L672M. Dillon

716
4

J. Breckenridge
DEC 6-1

L671J. McCready

747
2

J. Berrell
F 0:38

J. Breckenridge
DEC 7-6 SV

J. Breckenridge

DEC 11-10
3rd

748
5

L715M. Dillon
F 0:38

L716
J. McCready
DEC 7-6 SV F 2:28

J. McCready
5th
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526
6

John-Michael Meeks, Lexington

Ramon Mendez, Gilbert

527
5

Rooker Staniszewski, South Aiken

David Martin, Pelion

528
6

Asher Freeland, River Bluff

Logan Johnson, White Knoll

529
5

Aydan Wilkerson, Chapin

Terrance Owens, Dutch Fork

530
6

Tripp Hooker, Gilbert

George Harrison Jr Jr, Lexington

531
5

Zach althouse, Lexington

William Ketcherside, Gray

581
6

Demarion Jones, Irmo

J. Meeks
DEC 13-7

582
5

R. Staniszewski
F 3:35

L. Johnson
F 2:30

583
6

A. Wilkerson
F 0:48

G. Harrison Jr Jr
F 2:34

584
5

W. Ketcherside
F 1:25

Maddox Richardson, South Aiken

675
6

J. Meeks
F 2:40

R. Staniszewski
F 1:20

676
5

G. Harrison Jr Jr
TF 17-1 3:00

W. Ketcherside
F 0:40

752
1

R. Staniszewski
F 2:27

G. Harrison Jr Jr
F 0:51

MD 8-0

R. Staniszewski
1st

585
5

L527D. Martin

L528A. Freeland

586
5

L529T. Owens

L530T. Hooker

634
5

L526R. Mendez

L584M. Richardson

635
6

D. Martin
F 3:30

L583A. Wilkerson

636
5

T. Hooker
F 0:48

L582L. Johnson

637
6

L531Z. althouse

L581D. Jones

677
6

R. Mendez
F 0:36

A. Wilkerson
F 2:43

678
6

T. Hooker
TF 15-0 4:03

D. Jones
F 0:31

717
3

R. Mendez
MD 15-2

L675J. Meeks

718
1

T. Hooker
F 1:07

L676W. Ketcherside

750
1

R. Mendez
FOR

T. Hooker
F 0:20

F 3:57

R. Mendez
3rd

751
3

L717J. Meeks
FOR

L718W. Ketcherside
F 0:20

FOR

W. Ketcherside
5th
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532
6

levi sanders, Lexington

Colten Bower, Chapin

533
5

Elijah Carroll, Lexington

Wyatt Goggans, Midland Valley

534
6

Dallin Walter, River Bluff

Brayden Warren, Pelion

535
5

Kullen Mathis, North Augusta

Parker Turner, Chapin

536
5

Brayden Gerard, Midland Valley

RJ Fisher, Lexington

587
6

Jack Beers, ALA Lexington

l. sanders
F 1:56

588
5

E. Carroll
F 0:43

B. Warren
DEC 7-2

589
6

P. Turner
DEC 10-5

Chris Tolasch, Lexington

590
5

Ethan Morse, Mid Carolina

B. Gerard
F 0:18

679
5

l. sanders
F 0:43

B. Warren
F 0:49

680
6

C. Tolasch
F 2:57

B. Gerard
F 0:38

755
5

B. Warren
DEC 11-7

B. Gerard
F 0:11

TF 15-0 1:04

B. Gerard
1st

591
5

L533W. Goggans

L534D. Walter

638
6

L532C. Bower

L590E. Morse

639
5

D. Walter
DEC 10-7

L589P. Turner

640
5

L535K. Mathis

L588E. Carroll

641
6

L536R. Fisher

L587J. Beers

681
5

C. Bower
F 2:20

D. Walter
F 2:19

682
5

E. Carroll
F 1:22

R. Fisher
DEC 14-8

719
5

D. Walter
DEC 11-6

L679l. sanders

720
4

R. Fisher
MD 16-6

L680C. Tolasch

753
4

D. Walter
F 0:34

R. Fisher
MD 12-3

F 1:14

D. Walter
3rd

754
4

L719l. sanders
F 0:34

L720C. Tolasch
MD 12-3

F 1:29

l. sanders
5th

2026 Area 5 JV/MS Qualifier - Gilbert
JV

150



XXXXX

537
6

Ellison Smith, Gilbert

Evan Cooper, White Knoll

538
5

Tyler Brown, White Knoll

Jeremiah perry, Aiken

539
6

Sean Johnson, White Knoll

Bryson Nicol, South Aiken

592
6

Nicholas Rehlander, Dutch Fork

Wyatt Little, Lexington

593
5

E. Cooper
F 0:59

James Whitlock, Chapin

594
6

Tobias Ritch, Lexington

T. Brown
DEC 11-5

595
5

Micah Beaufort, North Augusta

S. Johnson
F 1:51

683
6

W. Little
F 2:24

J. Whitlock
F 1:07

684
6

T. Brown
F 4:17

S. Johnson
F 1:52

758
5

W. Little
F 0:48

S. Johnson
DEC 5-4 TB2

F 3:00

S. Johnson
1st

642
6

L537E. Smith

L594T. Ritch

643
5

L538J. perry

L593E. Cooper

644
6

L539B. Nicol

L592N. Rehlander

685
6

L595M. Beaufort

T. Ritch
F 1:23

686
5

J. perry
F 2:48

N. Rehlander
F 1:03

721
2

M. Beaufort
DEC 6-2

L683J. Whitlock

722
6

N. Rehlander
F 1:00

L684T. Brown

756
1

J. Whitlock
F 1:41

N. Rehlander
F 0:32

F 3:00

J. Whitlock
3rd

757
6

L721M. Beaufort
F 1:41

L722T. Brown
F 0:32

F 0:34

T. Brown
5th
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540
5

Hunter Schwartz, Pelion

Dujuan Goodlow, Lexington

541
5

Mattox Shull, Lexington

Elias Medina, White Knoll

596
6

Zi'yon East, Aiken

Jeromy Bass, Lexington

597
5

Ian Edwards, Dutch Fork

D. Goodlow
F 1:17

598
6

Nicholas Miles, Pelion

M. Shull
TF 17-2 1:55

599
5

Bryer Rish, Lexington

Daylon Wilson, Swansea

687
6

Z. East
F 2:05

D. Goodlow
F 0:48

688
5

M. Shull
TF 18-3 1:37

D. Wilson
F 1:22

761
2

D. Goodlow
F 1:17

M. Shull
TF 21-6 4:24

F 0:54

M. Shull
1st

645
5

L540H. Schwartz

L598N. Miles

646
5

L541E. Medina

L597I. Edwards

689
6

L599B. Rish

H. Schwartz
F 2:25

690
5

E. Medina
F 1:10

L596J. Bass

723
3

H. Schwartz
F 2:41

L687Z. East

724
4

J. Bass
DEC 4-3

L688D. Wilson

759
4

Z. East
F 0:28

D. Wilson
MD 12-1

F 1:12

Z. East
3rd

760
6

L723H. Schwartz
F 0:28

L724J. Bass
MD 12-1

FOR

J. Bass
5th
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542
6

Nik Meneses, White Knoll

Nikos Samudio, Chapin

543
6

Fabrizio Bustamante, North Augusta

Jayvon Ray, Midland Valley

544
5

Allen Stephens, Gilbert

Jace Chavis, Mid Carolina

600
5

Yajihir Ross, Lexington

N. Samudio
DEC 3-2

601
6

Dalton Bryant, Mid Carolina

F. Bustamante
F 2:54

602
5

Jacob McCready, Lexington

J. Chavis
F 2:54

603
6

Jonas Hawkins, Lexington

Cameron Greene, White Knoll

691
5

N. Samudio
F 2:44

F. Bustamante
F 0:20

692
6

J. McCready
F 1:17

C. Greene
F 2:06

764
4

N. Samudio
F 1:26

J. McCready
DEC 16-10

F 2:43

N. Samudio
1st

647
6

L542N. Meneses

L603J. Hawkins

648
5

L543J. Ray

L602J. Chavis

649
6

L544A. Stephens

L601D. Bryant

693
6

N. Meneses
F 2:49

J. Ray
F 3:21

694
5

A. Stephens
F 0:08

L600Y. Ross

725
1

N. Meneses
DEC 7-6

L691F. Bustamante

726
2

Y. Ross
MD 10-2

L692C. Greene

762
3

N. Meneses
DEC 15-9

C. Greene
DEC 13-9

F 0:05

C. Greene
3rd

763
2

L725F. Bustamante
DEC 15-9

L726Y. Ross
DEC 13-9

FOR

F. Bustamante
5th
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604
5

Nathan Zuniga, Swansea

Pat McGuire, Airport

605
6

Guy Calvert, Lexington

Lynn Lewis, South Aiken

606
6

Noah Holton, North Augusta

Ben Hutchenson, ALA Lexington

607
6

John Wingard, Airport

Kyreek wright, Aiken

695
6

N. Zuniga
DEC 11-9

L. Lewis
F 0:43

696
5

B. Hutchenson
F 1:47

K. wright
F 0:37

767
3

L. Lewis
F 0:51

K. wright
F 1:23

F 2:53

K. wright
1st

697
6

L604P. McGuire

L605G. Calvert

698
5

L606N. Holton

L607J. Wingard

727
3

G. Calvert
F 3:51

L696B. Hutchenson

728
3

N. Holton
F 0:33

L695N. Zuniga

765
1

G. Calvert
F 2:31

N. Zuniga
DEC 4-2

DEC 12-10

N. Zuniga
3rd

766
6

L727B. Hutchenson
F 2:31

L728
N. Holton
DEC 4-2

F 3:45

N. Holton
5th
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545
6

Mason Harsey, Airport

Jack Wolfe, Chapin

608
5

Tucker Forche, Lexington

Aden Dunn, Pelion

609
6

Carter Felder, White Knoll

Craig Weatherill, Aiken

610
5

J. Wolfe
F 2:21

Chris Harant, South Aiken

611
6

Colton Young, Aiken

Eli Ocheltree, Lexington

699
1

T. Forche
MD 14-1

C. Felder
F 1:04

700
2

C. Harant
F 4:13

E. Ocheltree
F 2:35

770
5

C. Felder
F 2:36

C. Harant
DEC 4-2 TB2

DEC 2-1

C. Felder
1st

650
6

L545M. Harsey

L609C. Weatherill

701
4

L611C. Young

L610J. Wolfe

702
2

C. Weatherill
DEC 12-7

L608A. Dunn

729
5

J. Wolfe
F 0:31

L699T. Forche

730
6

C. Weatherill
DEC 7-3

L700E. Ocheltree

768
3

J. Wolfe
F 3:30

E. Ocheltree
F 2:14

F 1:42

J. Wolfe
3rd

769
4

L729T. Forche
F 3:30

L730C. Weatherill
F 2:14

F 0:38

T. Forche
5th
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546
5

Caleb Mims, South Aiken

Anthony Nunez Soto, Chapin

547
5

Alexander Hughes, Aiken

William Hutto, Edisto

548
6

Micah Bourgeois, Edisto

Case Sturkey, White Knoll

549
5

Jeremyah Waymyers, Swansea

Darrenton jones, Aiken

550
5

Damiere Frazier, Edisto

Gage Turner, Chapin

551
6

Emory Griffith, Edisto

Edmund Guy, Chapin

552
6

Korbin Seay, Swansea

Joshua Calcutt, South Aiken

612
6

C. Mims
F 1:14

A. Hughes
MD 11-1

613
6

Kayden Whitaker, Swansea

C. Sturkey
F 2:49

614
5

J. Waymyers
F 3:38

G. Turner
F 1:13

615
6

E. Guy
FOR

J. Calcutt
F 0:53

703
3

C. Mims
F 1:49

C. Sturkey
F 1:46

704
4

J. Waymyers
F 1:30

J. Calcutt
F 0:32

773
6

C. Mims
F 1:05

J. Waymyers
F 1:11

F 1:59

C. Mims
1st

616
6

L546A. Nunez Soto

L547W. Hutto

617
5

L549D. jones

L550D. Frazier

618
6

L551E. Griffith

L552K. Seay

651
5

A. Nunez Soto
F 1:04

L615E. Guy

652
5

L548M. Bourgeois

L614G. Turner

653
6

D. Frazier
FOR

L613K. Whitaker

654
6

K. Seay
FOR

L612A. Hughes

705
3

A. Nunez Soto
F 0:33

G. Turner
F 1:05

706
6

K. Whitaker
F 2:50

A. Hughes
F 1:14

731
5

G. Turner
DEC 7-2

L703C. Sturkey

732
6

K. Whitaker
F 3:54

L704J. Calcutt

771
3

C. Sturkey
F 2:08

J. Calcutt
F 2:23

DEC 10-7 SV

C. Sturkey
3rd

772
4

L731G. Turner
F 2:08

L732K. Whitaker
F 2:23

F 0:34

G. Turner
5th
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